

LYRG-370/470/570

Full Automatic Glueless Non-stop Turret Rewinder 全自动无胶不停机复卷机

Application应用

LYRG series turret rewinder is with matured and most advanced technology in the world, own the ability to work in-line with die cutting machine, printing machine, slitting machine and work off line as a stand-alone solution with a separate unwinder, Automatic tube threading, glueless rewinding, automatic cutting & rewinding and automatic label sticking, which can finish your customer's orders quickly, shorten the lead-time, increase your productivity, save your labor cost and raise your product competitive advantage in the market.

LYRG系列4轴转换复卷机采用世界上最成熟、最先进的技术，可与模切机、印刷机、分切机联机工作，或单独放卷，脱机工作。具有自动穿管，无胶收卷，自动切断和复卷，自动贴标等功能快速完成客户的订单，缩短交货周期，提高您的生产效率，节省您的人工成本，提高产品的市场竞争力。

Advantages优势

- Servo driven and with accurate automatic loop tension control
- Can handle a wide range of roll width: 370, 470 and 570mm
- Glue free system can be selected
- Both Blank label and printed label are available
- Precision cut in gap of finished label roll
- Servo motor control mechanical arm automatic feeding system

优势

- 伺服驱动，带有精确的自动环张力控制
- 可应用于卷材宽：370，470和570mm
- 有无胶系统可供选择
- 适用于空白标签和印刷标签
- 精密切割成品卷标签缝隙
- 伺服控制机械臂自动排管系统



主要技术参数 Main Technical Parameter

Machine Model	LYD-370	Max. Rewinding Dia.	Φ450mm	Rewinding speed	50-120m/min
机器型号	LYD-470	最大收卷直径		收卷速度	
	LYD-570				
Min.Rewinding width	30mm	Total power	10KW	Machine weight	2200KG
最小收卷宽度	50mm	总功率	12KW	机器重量	2500KG
	50mm		15KW		2800KG
Installation dimension	1500*3000*1700mm				
安装尺寸	1500*3200*1700mm				
	1500*3400*1700mm				

注：由于产品不断改进，机器外形及技术参数如有更改，恕不另行通知。
Note: as the products are developing day by day, the technical data are subject to change without notice.